BOR
Vykyvny ¢ep pro KOCU-S

SANKYO
OILLESS

01
L o3

Popis dilu:
Vykyvny ¢ep pro KOCU-S

Tabulka rozméra:

Vlastnosti dilu:

Z&kladni material

1.1213, Cf53, indukéné kalena,
nerezova ocel, 1.4034,
X40Cr13, indukéné kalena,

nerezova ocel

2600300081000
2600470081000
260030101000
2600470101000
260030101000G
260047101000G
260030121000
2600470121000
260030121000G
260047121000G
260030161500
260047161500
260030161500G
2600471615006
260030201500
260047201500
2600302015006
2600472015006
260030251500
260047251500
2600302515006
2600472515006
260030302000
260047302000
260030302000G
260047302000G
260030352000
260047352000
2600303520006

BOR 8h6-1000-1.1213
BOR 8h6-1000-1.4034
BOR 10h6-1000-1.1213
BOR 10h6-1000-1.4034
BOR 10g6-1000-1.1213
BOR 10g6-1000-1.4034
BOR 12h6-1000-1.1213
BOR 12h6-1000-1.4034
BOR 12g6-1000-1.1213
BOR 12g6-1000-1.4034
BOR 16h6-1500-1.1213
BOR 16h6-1500-1.4034
BOR 16g6-1500-1.1213
BOR 16g6-1500-1.4034
BOR 20h6-1500-1.1213
BOR 20h6-1500-1.4034
BOR 20g6-1500-1.1213
BOR 20g6-1500-1.4034
BOR 25h6-1500-1.1213
BOR 25h6-1500-1.4034
BOR 25g6-1500-1.1213
BOR 25¢6-1500-1.4034
BOR 30h6-2000-1.1213
BOR 30h6-2000-1.4034
BOR 30g6-2000-1.1213
BOR 30g6-2000-1.4034
BOR 35h6-2000-1.1213
BOR 35h6-2000-1.4034
BOR 35g6-2000-1.1213
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SANKYO
BOR OILLESS
Vykyvny ¢ep pro KOCU-S

Registracni Cislo Nazev dilu Vné'j)§|’ 9 Toleranz Basismaterial
2600473520006 BOR 35g6-2000-1.4034 35 2000 g6 1.4034
260030402000 BOR 40h6-2000-1.1213 40 2000 h6 1.1213
260047402000 BOR 40h6-2000-1.4034 40 2000 h6 1.4034
2600304020006 BOR 40g6-2000-1.1213 40 2000 gb 1.1213
2600474020006 BOR 40g6-2000-1.4034 40 2000 g6 1.4034
260030452000 BOR 45h6-2000-1.1213 45 2000 h6 1.1213
260047452000 BOR 45h6-2000-1.4034 45 2000 h6 1.4034
2600304520006 BOR 45g6-2000-1.1213 45 2000 gbé 1.1213

2600474520006 BOR 45¢g6-2000-1.4034 45 2000 g6 1.4034



